Tildeling av fellingslgyve Aurland statsalmenning 2020

Namn

Aas Agnar

Aasen Rune

Aasen Solveig Roti
Bekkedal Frode
Bekkedal Rune
Bekkedal Terje
Bergstrgm Sigurd Jonas
Bjelde Frgydis
Bjelde Sverre
Bjgrgum Bard Skalnes
Bjgrgum Ola
Bjgrgum Reidun Bge
Bjgrgum Rune
Bjgrgum Terje
Borlaug Hanna Hj.
Borlaug Harald
Borlaug Marius
Borlaug Olav
Borlaug Stein Ove
Bge Ronny

Ebne Bjgrn

Ebne Helge

Ebne Torill Torsvik
Engen Stein O.

Gilje Arvid

Gilje Vidar Sjursen
Gjelland Sjur
Gjerlgw Birger
Grgnsberg Anders Stave
Grgnsberg Astrid K
Grgnsberg John
Grgnsberg Olav
Gudmundson Aron
Hagen Britt Nancy
Hande Ola-Andreas
Hande Olav

Hansen Kristoffer U.
Haugen Kjell-Ove
Hjellum Norvald
Hoel-Hansen Janicke
Hoel-Hansen Marie
Holme Marianne
Haland Erik Tgrud
Haland Erling
Haland Erling Tgrud
Haland John
Jordalen Asbjgrn
Kjeervik Christian
Kjeervik Knut Helge

Adresse

Vinjavegen 11
Helabrotet 5
Helabrotet 5
Vassbygdvegen 7
Hgydalen 24
Hgydalen 29b
Vinjavegen 3
Klokkargarden 11
Veimsvegen 9
Otternesvegen 4
Klokkargarden 3
Vassbygdvegen 36
Vassbygdvegen 36
Strandavegen 43
Postboks 16
Klokkargarden 11
Postboks 16
Skjerdalsvegen 54
Postboks 16

Rygg 15
Skjerdalsvegen 20
Skjerdalsvegen 22
Skjerdalsvegen 20
Heggvikssvai 10
Vetleli 10

Vetleli 10

Vikjevegen 17
Nedstagata 6

Hareina

Lovi 38

Lavi 38

Lavi 38
Ohnstadvegen 25
Ryggjakyrkja 3
Fretheimshaugane 42
Fretheimshaugane 42
Vollsgjerda 15
Fretheimshaugane 24
Bakkane 17
Vollsgjerda 15
Vollsgjerda 15
Ohnstadvegen 20
Nedre brekkevegen 22
Nedre Brekkevegen 24
Nedre Brekkevegen 22
Nedre Brekkevegen 22
Heggvikssvai 14a
Ystebgen 8c

Rygg 38

Posthummer
5745 Aurland
5745 Aurland
5745 Aurland
5745 Aurland
5745 Aurland
5745 Aurland
5745 Aurland
5745 Aurland
5745 Aurland
5745 Aurland
5745 Aurland
5745 Aurland
5745 Aurland
5745 Aurland
5746 Underdal
5745 Aurland
5746 Underdal
5745 Aurland
5746 Underdal
5745 Aurland
5745 Aurland
5745 Aurland
5745 Aurland
5745 Aurland
5745 Aurland
5745 Aurland
5743 Flam
5745 Aurland
5743 Flam
5745 Aurland
5745 Aurland
5745 Aurland
5745 Aurland
5745 Aurland
5743 Flam
5743 Flam
5743 Flam
5743 Flam
5745 Aurland
5743 Flam
5743 Flam
5745 Aurland
5743 Flam
5743 Flam
5743 Flam
5743 Flam
5745 Aurland
5745 Aurland
5745 Aurland

Tildelt 2020

Kalv

Kalv
Fritt

Simle/ Ungdyr

Simle/ Ungdyr

Simle/ Ungdyr
Kalv

Simle/ Ungdyr

47
86
33

18
39
70
30
88
81
91

55
58
20
90
94
41
54
28

50

53
24
69
67
13
46
72
31

63
57
29
27

84

10

93

64
17



Tildeling av fellingslgyve Aurland statsalmenning 2020

Kvam Atle

Kvam Geir Ove
Kvam Inger Anne
Kvam Katharina
Kvam Ola

Kvam Stein Joar
Kvam Tor Olav
Kvellestad Laila
Loven Stian
Lundeland Magne
Martinsen May Britt
Midje Johannes @
Nesbg Elisabeth
Nesbg Erling |,
Nesbg Erling M.
Nesbg Martin
Nesbg Morten
Nesbg Tunde F.
Nilsen Kjetil Lien
Nilsen Roar
Ohnstad Erling
Ohnstad Guttorm
Ohnstad Jon
Ohnstad Kai Andre
Ohnstad Kristine G.
Ohnstad Odd Lothe
Ohnstad Silje

Bjgrgavegen 53
Bj@rgavegen 97
Bjgrgavegen 97
Bj@rgavegen 97
Bjgrgavegen 51
Bj@rgavegen 97
Bjgrgeavegen 97
Hgydalen 17
Vinjavegen 5
Heggvikssvai 8
Hgydalen 24
Vassbygdi 50
Flamsdalsvegen 26
Flamsdalsvegen 26
Kvalsvegen 19
Lundaakeren 6
Lundaakeren 6
Flamsdalsvegen 26
Ystebgen 12

Rygg 25
Ohnstadvegen 22
Brekkevegen 51
Brekkevegen 51
Rygg 40
Brekkevegen 51
Brekkevegen 51
Brekkevegen 51

Orvedal Martinus Haugen Fretheimshaugane 24

Orvedal Sindre Haugen
Roberts Dag Lie
Roberts Gry Lie
Roberts Roy Lie
Ryum Jostein

Ryum Kristin

Ryum Sjur

Skarsbg Jarle
Skjerdal Bengt Erlend
Skjerdal Haakon
Skjerdal Trygve
Stokkereit Aleksander
Stokkereit Arild
Sgnnerheim Torbjgrn
Terum Terje

Terum Torkil S
Thorvaldsen Audun
Thorvaldsen Truls T
Thy Terje

Tokvam Andreas
Tokvam Gjermund
Tokvam Lars

Fretheimshaugane 24
Liavegen 20
Liavegen 20
Liavegen 20
Ryavegen 62
Ryavegen 62
Ryavegen 63
Ystebgen 15
Skjerdalsvegen 114
Fiskhammar 4
Skjerdalsvegen 114
Hgydalen 31c
Hgydalen 41

Dalen 36
Teravegen 5
Teravegen 10
Ryavegen
Strandavegen 74
Skjerdalsvegen 72
Hgydalen 17
Hgydalen 17
Strandavegen 76

5745 Aurland
5745 Aurland
5745 Aurland
5745 Aurland
5745 Aurland
5745 Aurland
5745 Aurland
5745 Aurland
5745 Aurland
5745 Aurland
5743 Flam
5745 Aurland
5743 Flam
5743 Flam
5745 Aurland
5743 Flam
5743 Flam
5743 Flam
5745 Aurland
5745 Aurland
5745 Aurland
5743 Flam
5743 Flam
5745 Aurland
5743 Flam
5743 Flam
5743 Flam
5743 Flam
5743 Flam
5745 Aurland
5745 Aurland
5745 Aurland
5743 Flam
5743 Flam
5743 Flam
5746 Underdal
5745 Aurland
5745 Aurland
5745 Aurland
5745 Aurland
5745 Aurland
5745 Aurland
5745 Aurland
5745 Aurland
5743 Flam
5743 Flam
5745 Aurland
5745 Aurland
5745 Aurland
5743 Flam

Kalv

Kalv

Fritt
Kalv

Fritt

Simle/ Ungdyr

Simle/ Ungdyr

Simle/ Ungdyr

Kalv

Kalv
Simle/ Ungdyr

Fritt

Simle/ Ungdyr
Simle/ Ungdyr

Kalv

Fritt

14

42
16
75
51

21

37

62

49

74

52

19

12

45

80

83

79

60

59

48

22

26

25

15

78

44

66

71
40

89

32



Tildeling av fellingslgyve Aurland statsalmenning 2020

Tokvam Ole Terje Tokvamsvegen 2 5745 Aurland 43
Tokvam Reidar Hgydalen 17 5745 Aurland 85
Tokvam Rune Lunden 15 5745 Aurland 23
Torgersen Hanne Hgydalen 33 5745 Aurland 87
Turlid Annbjgrg Hgydalen 41 5745 Aurland 65
Turlid Einar Ystebgen 11 5745 Aurland Fritt

Turlid Eivind Ystebgen 11 5745 Aurland Fritt

Turlid Gaute Turlidvegen 12 5745 Aurland 92
Turlid Kjetil Ystebgen 24c 5745 Aurland 82
Turlid Lars Turlidvegen 12 5745 Aurland 73
Turlid Leif Turlidvegen 12 5745 Aurland Kalv

Turlid Ola Dalen 18 5745 Aurland Fritt

Turlid @ystein Ryggjakyrkja 3 5745 Aurland 36
Underdal Tormod Underdalsvegen 163 5746 Underdal 56
Vangen Helge Morten Bakkane 8 5745 Aurland Simle/ Ungdyr

Veum Anders Ystebgen 5 5745 Aurland Fritt

Veum Linda Veimsvegen 7 5745 Aurland Simle/ Ungdyr

5745 Aurland 38
5745 Aurland Kalv
5745 Aurland Kalv

Vikesland Lars Kristian Aa: Dalen 56
Vikesland Sigurd Vikeslandsvege 3
Vikesland Sigve Vikeslandsvege 3

Vikgren Hans Erik Klokkargarden 7 5743 Flam Fritt

Zumach Anne Bente Bj@rgavegen 51 5745 Aurland 11
@i Knut Fredrik @vragata 4 5745 Aurland 76
@veras Kjell Indrelidvegen 4 5743 Flam 68
@ydvin Erlend Bellsvegen 4 5745 Aurland 77
@ydvin Hakon Bellsvegen 4 5745 Aurland 34
@ydvin Magnus Bellsvegen 4 5745 Aurland 61
@yum Trygve Vassbygdi 16 5745 Aurland 35
@yum @yvind Vassbygdi 18 5745 Aurland 7



